
 
 
 
 

September 18, 2013 
 
To: All Affiliates 
 
From: Charles Wowkanech, President 
 Laurel Brennan, Secretary/Treasurer 
 

PHONE BANK VOLUNTEERS NEEDED FOR 2013 CYCLE 
 

Now that Labor Day has come and gone, the 2013 election cycle is into high gear.  Our efforts on the 
phones are essential for success at the polls on Election Day and we will need all hands on deck. 

 
  Volunteers are needed to staff the computerized predictive dialer phone stations at each of the below 
listed locations.  Please contact your Central Labor Council President or Labor 2013 Zone lead listed to commit 
volunteers.  
 
ZONE 1 – Bergen and Essex Counties 
Jocelyn Woodards – (414) 520-0344 
jwoodards@aflcio.org 
Mauro Camporeale – (201) 873-4734 
mcamporeale@cwa1037.org 
 
Bergen CLC 
205 Robin Road, Suite 206, Paramus 
 
AFT 481 
1019 Broad Street, Newark 
 
CWA 1037 
30 Clinton Avenue, Newark 
 
RWDSU 108 
1576 Springfield Avenue, Maplewood 
 
 
ZONE 2 – Mercer, Middlesex and Union Counties 
Seth Anderson-Oberman – (215) 422-2805 
soberman@aftnj.org 
 
AFSCME Council 1 
2930 South Broad Street, Trenton 
 
CWA 1032 
67 Scotch Road, Ewing 
 
CWA 1036 
1 Lower Ferry Road, West Trenton 
 
PFANJ 
224 West Lafayette Street, Trenton 
 
 

ZONE 2 – (Continued) 
AFT NJ State Federation 
629 Amboy Avenue, Suite 301, Edison 
 
IFPTE 194 
5 Icker Avenue, East Brunswick, NJ 
 
OPEIU 32 
2013 Morris Avenue, Union 
 
SMWIA 22 
106 South Avenue West, Cranford 
 
 
ZONE 3 – Burlington, Monmouth & Ocean Counties 
Mary Maynard – (202) 255-5242 
mmaynard@aflcio.org 
 
CWA 1036 
26 High Street, Mount Holly 
 
Monmouth/Ocean CLC 
3301 Highway 138 East, Wall 
 
 
ZONE 4 – Atlantic and Gloucester Counties 
Mary Theurer – (202) 316-2910 
mtheurer@aflcio.org 
Don Manning – (505) 715-1376 
dmanning@aflcio.org 
 
UAW Atlantic City Dealers 
1201 New Road, Linwood, NJ 
 
AFSCME Council 71 
2299 Fries Mill Road, Williamstown 
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